AFFILIATED BUSINESS ARRANGEMENT DISCLOSURE STATEMENT NOTICE (Spark Title, LLC)

Date:	10 / 31 / 2021		
To:	Elizabeth kraft		From: ListingSpark, LLC.
To:	Gene Kraft		
Prope	rty: 303 Heather Lane		
		Title is wholly ay provide Lis	y owned by a ListingSpark affiliated stingSpark with a financial or other
THER SERV	Set forth below is the estimated charge or range of equired to use the listed provider(s) as a condition for E ARE FREQUENTLY OTHER SETTLEMENT SEICES. YOU ARE FREE TO SHOP AROUND TO DEICES AND THE BEST RATE FOR THESE SERVICE	[purchase, sale RVICE PROV TERMINE THA	e, or refinance of] the subject property. IDERS AVAILABLE WITH SIMILAR
	SPARK TITLE, LLC		ESTIMATED CHARGES OR
	DESCRIPTION OF STANDARD SETTLEMENT SE	ERVICES	RANGE OF CHARGES*
	Settlement Fee		\$250.00 - \$475.00
	ax Certificate Courier/Messenger		\$35.00 – \$75.00 per tract researched \$25.00
	Electronic Recording Fees		\$3 - \$6 per document
	County Clerk Recording Fee		Minimum per county requirements of per document/per page
C	Owner's Title Insurance Policy Premium and Endorseme	nts	Minimum Promulgated Rate
L	oan Title Insurance Policy Premium and Endorsements		Minimum Promulgated Rate
	ecific charges are dependent upon a variety of factor ement.	ors and will be	reflected on your estimated closing
above includ You a	ACKNOWLED have read this disclosure form and understand the described settlement service(s) from Spark title, ing ListingSpark, may receive a financial or other bare not required to purchase products or service and the service of the Affiliated Companies.	at ListingSpark LLC and that benefit as the r	they and their affiliated companies, result of this referral.
SELL	LER(S):		611
Elizab	peth kraft		UK
Printed	I Name	Signature	1
Gene	Kraft		(N
Printed	l Name	Signature	
BUYI	ER(S):		
Printed	I Name	Signature	
Printed	l Name	Signature	



TITLE AFFILIATED BUSINESS ARRANGEMENT 2018

FILE NAME AFFILIATED BUSINE...GEMENT NOTICE.pdf

DOCUMENT ID 97f246e1cd07f1280efe71817300feb4009ceb63

AUDIT TRAIL DATE FORMAT MM / DD / YYYY

STATUS • Completed

This document was signed on app.listingspark.com

Document History

$\langle a \rangle$	09 / 22 / 2021	Sent for signature to Elizabeth kraft (hydensdoc@yahoo.com)
((')	03 / 22 / 202	Sent for signature to Elizabeth kraft (hydensdoctdyanioo.com)

sent 16:18:05 UTC and Gene Kraft (chadkraft@yahoo.com) from

youragent@listingspark.com

IP: 54.225.65.167

\odot	09 / 22 / 2021	Viewed by Gene Kraft (chadkraft@yahoo.com)
(0)	UJ / ZZ / ZUZ I	viewed by Gene Rian (chaditante yanoo.com)

VIEWED 16:25:01 UTC IP: 174.202.233.65

9 / 22 / 2021 Signed by Gene Kraft (chadkraft@yahoo.com)

SIGNED 16:25:32 UTC IP: 174.202.233.65

(hydensdoc@yahoo.com) 10 / 31 / 2021 Viewed by Elizabeth kraft (hydensdoc@yahoo.com)

VIEWED 22:59:51 UTC IP: 174.248.138.229

10 / 31 / 2021 Signed by Elizabeth kraft (hydensdoc@yahoo.com)

SIGNED 23:00:26 UTC IP: 174.248.138.229

7 The document has been completed.

23:00:26 UTC